
Great Gig Dance Ensemble Dates and Events 2025- 2026 
 

Fall Dates, Rehearsals & Performances: 
●​ September 6  (Saturday) & September 7  (Sunday) – Verve in House Workshop at great gig DANCE Co. Payment DUE AUG 11. 

●​ September 18- September 28 - North Georgia State Fair - performance TBA 
●​ September 29  (Monday) - Dress Rehearsal for Fall Performances- 6pm-9pm 
●​ October 11  (Saturday) - Taste of Acworth (downtown Acworth)- performance TBA 
●​ October 19 (Sunday) - Angels of Life - Atlanta Marriott Northwest @ the Galleria/ Three13 Salon (Elite Dancers)  
●​ October 26 (Sunday) or November 9th (Sunday) – Totally Tap Atlanta (All Ensemble tap dancers)  
●​ November 1  (Saturday) – Taste of Kennesaw (Downtown Kennesaw) – performance TBA 

 
Christmas Rehearsals & Performances: 

●​ December 1 (Monday) - Dress rehearsal for Christmas performances – 6pm-9pm at the studio * AFTER THANKSGIVING BREAK 
●​ December 3 (Wednesday) - Kennesaw Tree Lighting – Downtown Kennesaw (Elite Dancers)  
●​ December 4 (Thursday) - Dress Rehearsal Kennesaw Day with Santa (downtown Kennesaw) – Time TBA 
●​ December 5 (Friday) or 6 (Saturday) - Kennesaw Day with Santa – (downtown Kennesaw)  – Time TBA 
●​ December 6 (Saturday) - Kennesaw Parade – (downtown Kennesaw)  
●​ December 7 (Sunday) - Sights and Sounds of the Season (Northstar Church) – Starting after 12pm 
●​ December 12 (Friday) - Christmas at Piedmont Church – performance times TBA 

 
Winter Workshop 

●​ January 9 (Friday) - January 11 (Sunday) Schedule TBA. Please leave the weekend open for dancers to learn 
new choreography for spring ($75 rehearse fee) 

 
Competition Rehearsals: 

●​ February 28  (Saturday) – Inferno Rehearsal 
●​ April 26 (Sunday) – Revive Rehearsal 

 
Spring Performances: 

●​ Big Shanty Festival – April 18 & 19 (Saturday & Sunday) – downtown Kennesaw; parade on Saturday morning 
and performances both days (usually 12:00-1:00pm each day) 

●​ Great Gig Dance Co. Showcase 2025 – May 27 – May 31, Kennesaw Mountain High School 
 
Student Choreography Project 

●​ Saturday March 28 – Sunday March 29 – Rehearsal and showcase (All in 1 weekend) 
 
Mandatory Workshops/Competition:  

●​ Verve September 6 (Saturday) & September 7 (Sunday)– in House Workshop at great gig DANCE Co.  
●​ Totally Tap Workshop –October 26 (Sunday) or November 9th (Sunday) (all Ensemble tap dancers) - cost 

approximately $180 
●​ KSU High School Dance Festival - February 7 - 8 (high school age only) - cost approximately $150 
●​ Inferno Dance Competition – March 6 – 8, Birmingham, AL Birmingham Jefferson Convention Complex — (our 

mandatory competition for the entire Ensemble) 
●​ Revive Dance Convention – May 1-3 – The Hotel Avalon (our mandatory workshop for the entire Ensemble) 

*Some groups may be asked to compete; solo, duet, trio & small group competition available to everyone 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Other optional but RECOMMENDED workshops/competitions: (complete form at least 60 days in 
advance) 

●​ REVEL Dance Convention - Avalon/Atlanta – January 16 - 18; www.dancerevel.com 
●​ ASH (Artists Simply Human) - Atlanta - March 13-15; www.ashdance.com 
●​ NYCDA – Savannah, GA – March 20-22 
●​ Adrenaline Dance Convention –Atlanta- April 10- 12; www.adrenalinedance.com 

 
Studio Closings: 

●​ Thanksgiving Break – November 24 – 30 
●​ Winter Break – December 22 – January 4 
●​ Spring Break – April 6 – April 12 
●​ We will conduct classes/rehearsals on all other holidays (including Monday holidays AND September and 

February school breaks) unless otherwise notified. 
 
Dates to be on the lookout for: 

●​ Hawks Game Performance (Elite Dancers) 
●​ Georgia Force Performance  
●​ Friendsgiving 
●​ Hip Hop Classes 
●​ Eddie Strachan Class 

 
SAVE THE DATE: Next year’s Ensemble Choreography Camp with be July 20 – August 2, 2026 
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